GRUP

Al

3. ON ELEME MAC PROGRAMI

1. SPORCU

NEDiIM SENOL CELIK

AHMET HATAYOGLU

TURGUT MERIC

GALIP HARDAL

2. SPORCU

SERKAN YILMAZ

NURi AKKAN

AHMET DEMIREL

HAMDI OTURAK

SAAT

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

MASA NO

TARIH

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

K1

M1

o1

Q1

S1

Ul

wi

Y1

A2

Cc2

OKTAY AYDIN

METIN AYKUT

CEVDET GETINKAYA

KEMAL GUCi

MURAT COLAK

MESUT KARAMAN

HUSEYIN YOLCU

UMIT ZENGIN

NURETTIN TURAN

SiNAN POLAT

ABDULHAKAN BANDEOGLU

SAFFET BILiR

OzZGUR YALCIN

ALi YOLAY

CEMIL CAN AKDEMIR

AHMET KURUNC

GOKCE DURAK

UMIT DEMIRKILIC

MURAT TUTUNCU

MURAT MURATOGLU

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017




G2

K2

M2

02

S2

U2

w2

Y2

A3

Cc3

G3

MEHMET ALI TURKSEVEN

FATiH DOGAN

HALIL ONAY

ABDULKADIR NESIL

FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK

YILMAZ AYDIN

HASAN ERDEM

KADIR OZDEMIR

MESUT KELES

ONDER OZCELIK

KENAN NACAR

ERCAN ARABUL

iRFAN KARAPINAR

EMRE KALE

GOKMEN SAKAR

BAYRAM KARGI

MEHMET AKBULUT

MURSEL USTAOGLU

ADEM SENSOY

ERCAN GURBETCi

EMRAH GURER

RIZA OZAN CADIRCI

AYHAN ONUR

BULENT KARADEMIR

SEZER GUNDOGDU

CETIN CEYHAN

SEYIT ALi KALAFATLAR

MUSTAFA KONT

HASAN OZER

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

LEVENT CAKAR

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017




Al

C1

El

G1

K1

M1

o1

AHMET AVCIOGLU

OKTAY YOLDAS

CENGIZ KIYIKCI

HARUN BAYRAK

KADIR TASARSU

ORKAN BASMAZ

DENiz YUCESAN

CENGiZ OMURCAN

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

11

13

15

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

1. MAC MAGLUBU

3.05.2017

u AYTEKIN EKiNCi 1. MAC MAGLUBU 14:00 3.05.2017

S1

Ul

Y1

A2

Cc2

E2

ALi YAMAN

OKAN OKTAY

SERDAR KILIC

HASAN CiVAN

AHMET KARAMAN

MAHMUT HASANOGLU

UNAL ERKORKMAZ

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

14:00

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

19

11

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017




G2

K2

M2

02

S2

U2

w2

Y2

A3

Cc3

G3

Al

YAVUZ SELiM TURKMEN

NURULLAH DEGiISMAN

ORHUN BUYUKKARCI

HAKKI YILMAZ

MESUT BULUT

ERDOGAN AVCI

EMRAH ISIK

ERKAN AVSAR

BAHA ALPTEKIN

ADNAN SAHINKAYA

ERSOY ONEN

BAYBORA OZDEMIR

SERDAR KAYALI

AHMET AVCIOGLU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC MAGLUBU

1. MAC GALIBI

15:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

18:30

MAHMUT KOCAK

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017




C1

El

G1

K1

M1

o1

Q1

OKTAY YOLDAS

CENGIZ KIYIKGI

HARUN BAYRAK

ORKAN BASMAZ

DENiz YUCESAN

CENGiZ OMURCAN

AYTEKIN EKiNCi

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

18:30

11

13

15

17

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

KADIR TASARSU

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

1. MAG GALIBI

3.05.2017

ALi YAMAN 1. MAC GALIBI 18:30 3.05.2017

Ul

Y1

A2

Cc2

E2

G2

OKAN OKTAY

SERDAR KILIC

HASAN CiVAN

AHMET KARAMAN

MAHMUT HASANOGLU

UNAL ERKORKMAZ

YAVUZ SELiM TURKMEN

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

1. MAG GALIBI

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

11

13

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

1. MAG GALIBI

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017




12

K2

M2

Q2

S2

U2

w2

Y2

Cc3

E3

G3

NURULLAH DEGiISMAN

ORHUN BUYUKKARCI

HAKKI YILMAZ

MESUT BULUT

ERDOGAN AVCI

EMRAH ISIK

ERKAN AVSAR

BAHA ALPTEKIN

ADNAN SAHINKAYA

ERSOY ONEN

BAYBORA OZDEMIR

SERDAR KAYALI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

1. MAC GALIBI

20:00

20:00

20:00

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

21:30

15

17

19

MAHMUT KOCAK

11

13

15

17

19

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017

3.05.2017




